ICampionato Reg. Veneto/E.Romagna CSEN
| S1-52-Open ; ]

GARA 2

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:25:51

-

Circuito di Pomposa 0,000 km
24/09/2017 16:20 .

I
o B

Printed: 24/09/2017 16:44:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(611) Saccomani Fabrizio 1 1:22.484 +9.783 16:27:15.631
(77) Sarazine Tine 1 1:18.215 +6.084 16:27:11.055 2 1:17.370 +4.669 16:28:33.001
1 1:15.214 +7.762 16:27:06.818 2 1:15.388 +3.257 16:28:26.443 3 1:18.135 +5.434 16:29:51.136
1:11.958 +4.506 16:28:18.776 3 1:14.953 +2.822 16:29:41.396 4 1:16.598 +3.897 16:31:07.734
3 1:11.399 +3.947 16:29:30.175 4 1:15.174 +3.043 16:30:56.570 5 1:15.482 +2.781 16:32:23.216
4 1:10.383 +2.931 16:30:40.558 5 1:15.593 +3.462 16:32:12.163 6 1:15.339 +2.638 16:33:38.555
5 1:10.305 +2.853 16:31:50.863 6 1:13.975 +1.844 16:33:26.138 7 1:15.350 +2.649 16:34:53.905
6 1:09.717 +2.265 16:33:00.580 7 1:13.502 +1.371 16:34:39.640 8 1:14.267 +1.566 16:36:08.172
7 1:09.567 +2.115 16:34:10.147 8 1:13.844 +1.713 16:35:53.484 9 1:13.246 +0.545 16:37:21.418
8 1:08.020 +0.568 16:35:18.167 9 1:12.744 +0.613 16:37:06.228 10 1:12.701 16:38:34.119
9 1:07.925 +0.473 16:36:26.092 10 1:12.131 16:38:18.359 11 2:51.684 +1:38.983 16:41:25.803
10 1:07.452 16:37:33.544 11 1:12.308 +0.177 16:39:30.667
11 1:07.809 +0.357 16:38:41.353
(92) Vezzl Giada
(276) Polacco Marco 1 1:18.834 +6.647 16:27:11.406
1 1:13.647 +5.801 16:27:04.960 2 1:16.617 +4.430 16:28:28.023
2 1:11.463 +3.617 16:28:16.423 3 1:14.381 +2.194 16:29:42.404
3 1:10.847 +3.001 16:29:27.270 4 1:14.655 +2.468 16:30:57.059
4 1:10.900 +3.054 16:30:38.170 5 1:15.530 +3.343 16:32:12.589
5 1:10.382 +2.536 16:31:48.552 6 1:14.034 +1.847 16:33:26.623
6 1:10.335 +2.489 16:32:58.887 7 1:13.307 +1.120 16:34:39.930
7 1:09.337 +1.491 16:34:08.224 8 1:13.887 +1.700 16:35:53.817
8 1:09.384 +1.538 16:35:17.608 9 1:12.581 +0.394 16:37:06.398
9 1:07.961 +0.115 16:36:25.569 10 1:12.628 +0.441 16:38:19.026
10 1:07.846 16:37:33.415 11 1:12.187 16:39:31.213
11 1:08.830 +0.984 16:38:42.245
(88) Collini Christian
(14) Marzaro Jacopo 1 1:17.828 +5.983 16:27:10.439
1 1:14.721 +5.348 16:27:06.126 2 1:18.726 +6.881 16:28:29.165
1:11.830 +2.457 16:28:17.956 3 1:15.894 +4.049 16:29:45.059
3 1:11.582 +2.209 16:29:29.538 4 1:14.945 +3.100 16:31:00.004
4 1:10.682 +1.309 16:30:40.220 5 1:14.867 +3.022 16:32:14.871
5 1:10.279 +0.906 16:31:50.499 6 1:13.463 +1.618 16:33:28.334
6 1:10.860 +1.487 16:33:01.359 7 1:13.294 +1.449 16:34:41.628
7 1:09.373 16:34:10.732 8 1:13.047 +1.202 16:35:54.675
8 1:09.525 +0.152 16:35:20.257 9 1:12.457 +0.612 16:37:07.132
9 1:10.161 +0.788 16:36:30.418 10 1:12.467 +0.622 16:38:19.599
10 1:10.860 +1.487 16:37:41.278 1 1:11.845 16:39:31.444
1 1:11.605 +2.232 16:38:52.883
(196) Rosati Davide
(12) Ventrucci Alessandro 1 1:21.769 +7.795 16:27:14.653
1 1:19.664 +9.115 16:27:11.832 2 1:17.636 +3.662 16:28:32.289
2 1:16.377 +5.828 16:28:28.209 3 1:16.354 +2.380 16:29:48.643
3 1:13.388 +2.839 16:29:41.597 4 1:15.881 +1.907 16:31:04.524
4 1:14.021 +3.472 16:30:55.618 5 1:15.417 +1.443 16:32:19.941
5 1:13.452 +2.903 16:32:09.070 6 1:14.342 +0.368 16:33:34.283
6 1:13.705 +3.156 16:33:22.775 7 1:14.369 +0.395 16:34:48.652
7 1:13.571 +3.022 16:34:36.346 8 1:14.762 +0.788 16:36:03.414
8 1:12.965 +2.416 16:35:49.311 9 1:13.974 16:37:17.388
9 1:11.559 +1.010 16:37:00.870 10 1:14.631 +0.657 16:38:32.019
10 1:11.159 +0.610 16:38:12.029 11 1:16.666 +2.692 16:39:48.685
1 1:10.549 16:39:22.578
(2) Borghetto Claudio
(969) Rigon Fabio 1 1:21.856 +8.492 16:27:14.490
1 1:19.179 +8.237 16:27:12.154 2 1:17.838 +4.474 16:28:32.328
2 1:14.932 +3.990 16:28:27.086 3 1:18.578 +5.214 16:29:50.906
3 1:14.793 +3.851 16:29:41.879 4 1:16.334 +2.970 16:31:07.240
4 1:14.769 +3.827 16:30:56.648 5 1:15.549 +2.185 16:32:22.789
5 1:13.937 +2.995 16:32:10.585 6 1:15.542 +2.178 16:33:38.331
6 1:13.693 +2.751 16:33:24.278 7 1:15.018 +1.654 16:34:53.349
7 1:13.197 +2.255 16:34:37.475 8 1:14.552 +1.188 16:36:07.901
8 1:12.172 +1.230 16:35:49.647 9 1:13.364 16:37:21.265
9 1:11.691 +0.749 16:37:01.338 10 1:13.690 +0.326 16:38:34.955
10 1:11.007 +0.065 16:38:12.345 1 1:15.996 +2.632 16:39:50.951
1 1:10.942 16:39:23.287
(13) Guidi Michael
Orbits
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Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa



